DATE

Aug. 16/17 A
23 H
26 A
30 H

Sept. 3 A
5 A
12 A
13 H
17 A
20 H
24 H
30 A

Oct. 1 H
15 H

2024 Heritage Patriots
Volleyball Schedule

Slippery Rock Tournament

Alumni
Lake Ridge
Mentor Christian

Horizon Science (Lorain)
Temple Christian

Lorain Prep

Agape

First Baptist Elyria
Crawford County

High Point

Mentor Christian

Loraine Prep
Horizon Science (Lorain)

JUNIOR HIGH

4:30
4:30

4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30

4:30
4:30

VARSITY

TBA
6:30
5:30
5:30

5:30
5:30

5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30

5:30

7131/2024
Subject to change



